
VTU's 19th Inter Collegiate Athletic Meet 2016_17
Host:-Dr.T T r r, KOLAR GOLD FIELD, From l5th to rgth November 2016

Results of All Events
Position Bib No. Athlete and Team Name

4

5

6

I

2

4

5

6

770 SHRAVANI B
CMR Institute of Technology, Bangalore

1233 KRUPA S.R.

lfyadri College of Engineering & Management,
Mangalore

1341 , KRIPA MARIA SEBASTIAN
St. Joseph Engineering College, Mangalore

303 SWEEKRUTHASHETTY
, Srinivas Institute of Technology, Mangalore

1243 MEGHAR. SHETTY
Sahyadri College of Engineering & Management,
Mangalore

12 Discus Throrv Women

1405 NIVEDITA SAWANT
Siddaganga Institute of Technology, Tunkur374 PRIYANKABASAPPATAK(ANNAVAR
Alva's Institute of Engg & Tech., Moodbidri

1268 S SANNIDHI
SDM College ofEngineering & Technology, Dharwad

876 DEEKSHITHA.H.R
Government Engineering College, Kushalnagar

1272 SALIMA MUNAVALLI
Shree Devi Institute of Technology, Dakshina Kannad.a

596, AZRAHANNA RAVI J.V
A{ichundhanagiri Institute of Technology,
Chikkamagalur

t3 Javelin Throw Women

374 PRIYANKABASAPPATAKKANNAVAR
Alva's Institute of Engg & Tech., Moodbidri

1231 SATVIKA J. RAI
Sahyadri College of Engineering & Management,
Mangalore

1233 KRUPA S.R.
Sahyadri College of Engineering & Management,
Mangalore

839 MEGHA S.G
Don Bosco Institute of Technology, Bangalore

670 MOUNA NK
Bahubali College of Engineering, Shravanabelagola

875 USHA.G.M
Government Er-rgineering College, Kushalnagar

14 Hammer Throw Women

1341 KRIPA MARIA SEBASTIAN
St. Joseph Engineering College, Mangalore

Performance OMR

8.93 mtrs

8.52 mtrs

8.40 mtrs

8.04 rrrtrs

7.89 mtrs

OMR :-31.09 by HIMANI HEGDE of NMAM lnstitute of
I:glnoloSV, Nitte, Mangatore at JNNCE,Shimoga during
2013-14

5

6

36.41 mtrs
New Meet Record

31.07 mtrs

26.45 mtrs

21.44 mtrs

21.24 mtrs

20.21 mtrs

OMR :-32.'18 by CHAYA L of RNStT, B,tore at VTU,Betgaum
during 2014-15

26.69 mtrs

26.58 mtrs

25.72 mtrs

23.39 mtrs

21.31mtrs

20.02 mtrs

OMR i25.93 by MJASHREE J RAt of Atva,s lnstitute of
Engg & Tech., Moodbidri at JNNCE,Shimoga during 2}19-14

22.50 mtrs

iiirc'r lrrrtitr;tc ef firlgg. g, Iethnolouv,
Itlilur. tliulr)liu;i]$it - 5I{ ?25. D.K'"

"!

2

3

I

2

Administrator
Highlight

Administrator
Highlight

Administrator
Highlight

Administrator
Highlight

Administrator
Highlight


