VTU's 19th Inter Collegiate Athletic Meet 2016-17 Host:-Dr.T T I T, KOLAR GOLD FIELD, From 15th to 18th November 2016 Results of All Events

,	Position	Bib No. Athlete and Team Name	Performance OMR
2	770	SHRAVANI B CMR Institute of Technology, Bangalore	8.93 mtrs
3	1233	KRUPA S.R. Sahyadri College of Engineering & Manageme	8.52 mtrs
4	1341	Mangalore KRIPA MARIA SEBASTIAN	8.40 mtrs
5	303	St. Joseph Engineering College, Mangalore SWEEKRUTHA SHETTY Srinivas Institute of Technology, Mangalore	8.04 mtrs
6	1243	MEGHA R. SHETTY Sahyadri College of Engineering & Manageme Mangalore	7.89 mtrs
	· 1		OMR :-31.09 by HIMANI HEGDE of NMAM Institute of Technology, Nitte, Mangalore at JNNCE,Shimoga during 2013-14
1	1405	NIVEDITA SAWANT	36.41 mtrs
		Siddaganga Institute of Technology, Tumkur	New Meet Record
2	374 1268	PRIYANKA BASAPPA TAKKANNAVAR Alva's Institute of Engg & Tech., Moodbidri	31.07 mtrs
3		S SANNIDHI SDM College of Engineering & Technology, DI	26.45 mtrs
4	876	DEEKSHITHA.H.R Government Engineering College, Kushalnagar	21.44 mtrs
5	1272	SALIMA MUNAVALLI Shree Devi Institute of Technology, Dakshina K	21.24 mtrs
6	596	AZRAHANNA RAVI J.V Adichundhanagiri Institute of Technology, Chikkamagalur	20.21 mtrs
	13	the contract of the contract o	DMR :-32.18 by CHAYA L of RNSIT, B'lore at VTU,Belgaum
1	374	PRIYANKA BASAPPA TAKKANNAVAR Alva's Institute of Engg & Tech., Moodbidri	26.69 mtrs
2	1231	SATVIKA J. RAI	26.58 mtrs
		Sahyadri College of Engineering & Management Mangalore	,
3	1233	KRUPA S.R.	25.72 mtrs
		Sahyadri College of Engineering & Management Mangalore	,
4	839	MEGHA S.G	23.39 mtrs
_	070	Don Bosco Institute of Technology, Bangalore	
5	670	MOUNA NK	21.31 mtrs
6	875	Bahubali College of Engineering, Shravanabelagu USHA.G.M	
J	0.0	Government Engineering College, Kushalnagar	20.02 mtrs
	14	Hammer Throw Women	MR :-25.93 by RAJASHREE J RAI of Alva's Institute of ngg & Tech., Moodbidri at JNNCE,Shimoga during 2013-14
1	1341	KRIPA MARIA SEBASTIAN St. Joseph Engineering College, Mangalore	22.50 mtrs

PKINCIPAL
Alva's Institute of Engg. & Technology,
Mijar. MOODBIDRI - 574 225, D.K.